HARRY HUGHES, Governor
Pirector
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Secretary of Agriculture
Deputy Secretary of Agriculture

Assistant Secretary, Department of
Agriculture
(?36,200)

Executive Secretary, Maryland Agricultural
Commission

State Chemist, Agriculture

Assistant to the Secretary, Agriculture

Division Director, Agriculture

Executive Director, Maryland Agricultural
Land Preservation Foundation

Executive Secretary, State Tobacco Authority

Board Member, State Tobacco Authority (2500)

Chief Inspector, State Tobacco Warehouse

Commissioner, State Apple Commission {per
diem)

Secretary, State Apple Commission

Agriculture Statistician (23,795%)

-d ) add wd - b b b

W

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

0ffice of the Secretary

Secretary of Health and Mental Hygiene

Deputy Secretary of Health and HMental
Hygiene

Assistant Secretary (@49,200)

Assistant Secretary for Programs

Chief of Special Services

Special Assistant II, Health Services

Research Scientist IV

Principal Counsel

local Health Administration

Assistant Director for lLocal Health Matters
Resident Physician, Career (#21,200)

Medical Care Programs Administration

Y

- e d e wd N ol

| S Y

1775

36,200

48,700
41,700

72,400

23,200
28,400
25,500
32,500

22,900
8,700
3,500
4,000

10
820
11,385

53,000

46,500
98,400
42,300
27,900
19,400
34,000
34,300

37,800
42,400




