HARRY HUGHES, GOVERNOR		1775
Pirector	1	36,200
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE		
*		
Secretary of Agriculture	1	48,700
Deputy Secretary of Agriculture	1	41,700
Assistant Secretary, Department of Agriculture		
(@36,200)	2	72,400
Executive Secretary, Maryland Agricultural		
Commission	1	23,200
State Chemist, Agriculture	1	28,400
Assistant to the Secretary, Agriculture Division Director, Agriculture	1	25,500 32,500
Executive Director, Maryland Agricultural	•	32,300
Land Preservation Foundation	1	22,900
Executive Secretary, State Tobacco Authority	i	8,700
Board Member, State Tobacco Authority (2000)	7	3,500
Chief Inspector, State Tobacco Warehouse	1	4,000
Commissioner, State Apple Commission (per		
diem)	7	10
Secretary, State Apple Commission	1	820
Agriculture Statistician (@3,795)	3	11, 385
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGI	ENE	
Office of the Secretary		
Secretary of Health and Mental Hygiene	1	53,000
Deputy Secretary of Health and Mental	_	
Hygiene	1	46,500
Assistant Secretary (@49,200) Assistant Secretary for Programs	2 1	98,400 42,300
Chief of Special Services	i	27,900
Special Assistant II, Health Services	i	19,400
Research Scientist IV	1	34,000
Principal Counsel	1	34,900
		r
Local Health Administration		
Assistant Director for Local Health Matters	1	37,800
Resident Physician, Career (@21,200)	2	42,400

Medical Care Programs Administration